WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS MEN
EUROPE CLASS - BREST 2009

24/07/2009 au 01/08/2009

Race 1 0f 26/07/2009 Race 1 of 26/07/2009 Race 2 of 26/07/2009 Race 2 of 26/07/2009 Race 3 of 27/07/2009 Race 3 of 27/07/2009 Race 4 of 27/07/2009
Race 4 of 27/07/2009 Race 5 of 28/07/2009 Race 5 of 28/07/2009 Race 6 of 28/07/2009 Race 6 of 28/07/2009 Race 7 of 30/07/2009 Race 7 of 30/07/2009
Race 8 of 30/07/2009 Race 8 of 30/07/2009 Race 9 of 31/07/2009 Race 9 of 31/07/2009 Race 10 of 31/07/2009 Race 10 of 31/07/2009 Race 11 of 01/08/2009
Race 11 of 01/08/2009

Results after 11 races ( Discards : 2 ) (93 entries)

Chercher/Search

(Click on the underlined names to access the individual skipper's file)
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http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0568286Q
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0543179M
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http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1019355D
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0485214G
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ESP 257 |KEARLEY MEZQUIDA David

FRA 5584 |SCOTTO DI FASANO Sebastien

DEN 1712 ITANG Christian

GER 1551 |KURALT Moritz

FRA 5447 |LE GAL Damien

ESP 533 COLL Ruben

FRA 5554 | DUPONT Pierre yves

DEN 5 NIKOLAJSEN Jacob

SWE 3607 |WESTERBRAND Tomas

SWE 12  |TOERNSTEN Claes

SWE 3622 |BILDH Arvid

SWE 3597 |JOHANSSON Adam

SWE 3605 KOLBY David

ITA 1177 IMONTI Nicola

POR 231 |MARTINS Custodio

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

142.00 212.00 10 28 16 16 |16 |18 13 18 9 26 bPt ESPAGNE
; T110.00128-66 16.00 16.00 16.00 18.00 13.00 18.0019.00 |26.00 42-60

15100244002 12 3 3 |2 |19 |43 |BED 43 [32 45 |ASPTT MARSEILLE
' V212,00 12.00 15.00 13.00 12.00 119.0043.00 48-6843.00 32.00 45-60

151.00 227.00 9 6 21 38 27 11 17 38 29 6 25 DANEMARK
; T19.00 16.00 21.0038-660(27.00 11.00 17.00 38560 29.00(6.00 25.00

159.00 238.00 8 13 19 |18 22 |5 31 |20 38 23 4+ |ALLEMAGNE
' T18.00 |13.00119.00/18.00(22.005.00 |31.00120.00 3866 |23.00 466

159.00 1235.00 1 20 17 8 14 12 21 28 |28 |34 42 NDCV ANGERS
; T111.00120.00 17.00 8.00 114.00 12.00 21.00 28.00|28.00 3466 42-60

161.00 233.00 33 |I5 14 9 10 22 39 21 30 30 |10 | ESPAGNE
i 13360 15.00114.0019.00 {10.0022.00 39-6621.0030.00|30.00 10.00

10 19 7 7 8 7 42 37 39 29 46 YCC
163.001251.00 10.00119.00(7.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.00 4266 37.00 39.00 29.00 |46-60

163.00 235.00 14 |10 27 |13 |21 13 28 19 44 |18 |28 |DANEMARK
; T 114.00110.00(27.00|13.00121.00 13.00 2866 19.00 4466 |18.00|28.00

166.00 22900 12 23 33 |14 15 16 29 10 25 |22 36 SUEDE
; T 112.00123.00 3360 14.00(15.00 16.00(29.00 10.00 25.00 22.00 36-60

169.00 245.00 30 6 7 23 |13 20 |26 3+ 24 45 20 |SUEDE
i 7130.0016.00 17.00 123.00{13.0020.0026.00 3+6024.00 |45-66 20.00

170.00 1248.00 24 28 20 27 20 |6 35 32 4 43 09 SUEDE
; ©7124.00128.00 20.00 27.00 20.00 6.00 3566 32.00|4.00 4366 9.00

171.00 1258 00 26 24 11 27 |12 |24 36 BFb 2 9 39 |SUEDE
i 7126.00124.0011.00 |27.00112.0024.00 36.00 4866 (2.00 |9.00 39-60

173.00 258.00 15 13 12 6 15 15 37 40 20 42 |43 |SUEDE
; T 15.00113.00112.00 6.00 [15.00 15.0037.0040.00 20.00 42-:60 43-60

182.00 271.00 12 |12 16 |6€S 20 |8 40 4 37 |16 21 |ITALIE
: T112.00112.00116.00 45-660(20.008.00 40.00 460 37.00|16.00 21.00

183.00 1275.00 7 21 39 11 23 32 |38 |11 1 44 | bNE PORTUGAL
; TUU7.00 121.0039.00 11.00 23.0032.0038.00 11.00 |1.00 4460 4860


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0507894G
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0044565X
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0493393B
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DEN 1683 |[FRUERGAARD Simon
STROMBECK Carl
FERRACUTI Andrea
FRA 5578 |HUGONNENG Paul
HOJGAARD MOLDEN Martin
DE BLIECK Christophe

GER 1510 |HERRMAN Sonke
CALVO BORONAT Juan
GER 1495 KRAUS Nicki
ROZSYPAL Jakub
CODINACHS GRAV Adria
SWE 3625 BENGTSSON Emil

SWE 3478 |LARSSON Gustaf

SUBIRA ZURITA Marc

VIVES I BAS Jordi

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

185.00 246.00 16 26 (18 25 |26 |13 32 29 (|18 24 |19 |DANEMARK
i 7116.00126.0018.00(25.00126.00 13.00 32-66 129-66 |18.00 |24.00 |19.00

188.00 1284.00 18 30 ©€5 4 6 12 41 25 BSQ 8 44  SUEDE
; T118.00130.00 4866 4.00 6.00 12.00 41.00 25.00 4866|8.00 |44.00

190.00 272.00 4 16 9 7 19 20 30 16 33 4t |40 |ITALIE
: T #H60116.0019.00 (7.00 [19.00120.0030.00116.00133.00 |41-66 40.00

193.00 1273.00 23 17 |15 1128 21 |20 42 22 38 36 |CVCAZAUXLAC
: 123.00117.00115.00 11.00 (28.00 21.00 20.00 4268 22.00 |3866 36.00

195.00 291.00 21 |31 |9 17 24 |19 23 |BFbB 27 BNF 24 |NORVEGE
; 7121.00131.0019.00 |17.00124.0019.0023.00 4866 |27.00 |48-66 |24.00

27 20 20 12 17 36 22 30 45 25 |23 BELGIQUE
27.00120.0020.0012.00 17.00 3668 22.00 30.00 |45-66 25.00 23.00

2017.00 1299 00 ocS |8 23 |21 18 (16 44 36 |26 (37 |22 ALLEMAGNE
; T #8601(8.00 23.00(21.00118.0016.00 4466 36.00(26.00|37.00|22.00

208.00 293.00 22 |7 38. 21 24 22 46 |34 8 39 32 | ESPAGNE
; 7122.0017.00 138.0021.0024.00 22.00 46-66 34.00 8.00 |39-6632.00

211.00 301.00 11 9 22 26 13 23 4% 43 42 31 34 |ALLEMAGNE
i T 11.0019.00 122.00126.00(13.0023.00 4766 43-:6042.00|31.00 34.00

17 26 31 |20 4+ 8 24 BFb 31 |36 37 REPUBLIQUE TCHE
17.00126.00|31.00 20.00 4466 8.00 24.00 4866 31.00 36.00|37.00

241.00 334.00 15 44 10 14 |21 BNF 45 39 36 27 |35 |ESPAGNE
; 115.00144.00110.00 |14.00\21.00 4806 4566 39.00(36.00|27.00|35.00

13 46 25 10 |30 38 9 11 22 2 1 SUEDE

196.00 277.00

230.00(319.00

SILVER 123.00 201.00

13.00 46-66|25.00|10.00 30.00 3866 9.00 11.00 22.00 2.00 |1.00
36 (30 24 |19 29 3# 3 1 5 3 12 |SUEDE

SILVER (126.00|193.00

36-66 30.0024.0019.0029.00 3766 3.00 |1.00 5.00 3.00 |12.00
20 25 €5 34 17 17 |17 |5 10 6 17  [ESPAGNE

SILVER |134.00 216.00

20.0025.00 4860 3466 17.00 17.00 17.00 5.00 |10.00 6.00 17.00
38 22 134 22 |25 14 |2 4 25 9 16 |ESPAGNE

SILVER [139.00 211.00

38601(22.00 3466 |22.0025.00 14.00 2.00 4.00 |25.001|9.00 |16.00


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0564017T
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ESP 666

FRA 5579

GER 61

GER 24

ESP 613

POR 222

DEN 21

FIN 20

GER 31

ESP 650

DEN 1721

CZE 93

ITA 1165

FIN 827

SWE 32

GARRIDO Ekaitz

PREVEAUX Antoine

BERFI Arne

KOTTE Martin

GAYANGO MARTI David

SANCHO Rui

KRYGER Martin

LINDAHL Erik

WINTER Daniel

CODINACHS GRAV Albert

STEMANN ANDERSEN Christian

ROZSYPAL Martin

BRENTA Giovanni

KONTINNEN Okko

CARLSSON Johan

18 2 k7 B4 27 3 1 Tio 11 2 |28 [ESPAGNE
SILVER |141.001203.00 1, ¢ 1115 00|27.00 3400 27.00(23.00 1.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 2866

21 24 22 B33 123 122 112 19 |7 14 19 |CNPAYSDROUAIS
SILVER [151.00 211.00 1, 5154 00122.00 13300 |23.00 :2266|12.0019.00 |7.00 |14.00|19.00

14 21 BNF 26 10 BFb |15 DSQ |1 1 24 |/ ALLEMAGNE
14.00 21.00 4560 26.00|10.00 4866 15.00 47.00 1.00 |1.00 24.00

27 |18 3 22 139 30 |5 2 20 |19 23 |ALLEMAGNE
SILVER [166.001236.00 27.00118.00 3466 (22.00 39-6630.00 5.00 2.00 |20.00 19.0023.00

34 122 |26 130 136 138 4 7 |3 |10 |BNE ESPAGNE
SILVER [172.00257.00 5/ 15152 00126.00 30.00 36.00 38-00 14.00 |7.00 13.00 |10.00 4760

20 134 29 29 33 28 8 6 4 23 25 |PORTUGAL
SILVER 172.001239.00 20.00 13466 29.00|29.00 33-60 28.00 8.00 16.00 |4.00 23.0025.00

36 36 25 18 126 BEP 7 20 14 30 3 DANEMARK
SILVER |179.001263.00 5 5 36 00|25.00 18.0026.00 14869 | 7.00 20.00 14.00 30.003.00

29 29 126 135 132 8 |13 114 |13 |11 |DPI |FINLANDE
SILVER |180.001247.00 5 1159 00|26.00 135-09 32-60|28.00 1 13.00 | 14.00|13.00 | 11.00 | 17.00

44 |37 12 23 22 29 23 18 |15 |27 13 ALLEMAGNE
SILVER |182.001263.00 400 3760 12.00 23.00 22.00(29.00 23.00|18.00 15.00 27.00|13.00

31 35 32 28 38 |BFB 4 3 2 4 14 |[ESPAGNE
SILVER |187.001278.00 31.00135.00132.00128.0038.00 4866 |43-:66 3.00 (2.00 4.00 14.00

23 42 19 4t 32 40 30 15 |12 13 9 |DANEMARK
SILVER |193.00 276.00 /5 1|12 06| 19.00 4400 32.0040.00 30.0015.00 12.00 13.0019.00

28 27 21 3+ 34 |18 29 |19 18 |15 22 |REPUBLIQUE TCHE
28.00127.0021.00 3+06 3466 18.00|29.00119.00 18.00 | 15.0022.00

46 39 14 29 29 29 10 29 36 |17 |11 ITALIE
SILVER [204.001239.00 46-:00 39-60 14.00 29.00 29.00(29.00 10.00|29.00 36.00 17.00|11.00

32 32 4 39 |37 (34 |11 8 9 4 7 FINLANDE
SILVER [209.001251.00 32.00(32.00 4466139.00137.0034.00|11.00 8.00 (9.00 466 7.00

45 134 |42 30 45 32 19 P21 |19 |8 |5 |SUEDE
SILVER 1210.001300.00 ¢ 1512/ 00142.0030.00 4566 32.0019.00 21.0019.00|8.00 5.00

SILVER |159.00 255.00

SILVER [197.00 262.00


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0036154L
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74
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76
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80

81

FRA 5648

SWE 3584

FRA 5620

GER 14

ESP 121

FRA 5644

FRA 5443

FRA 5433

ITA 1125

FRA 5529

ESP 392

ESP 36

SWE 3437

DEN 90

DEN 8

CHEVALIER Patrick

WALLENBERG Gustaf

LALANCE Olivier

REINKE Svere

MIR PONS Enrique

PHAM Vincent

LARA Xavier

KAUSS Guillaume

MENGARELLI Davide

ENGUEHARD Gaultier

TORRADO MARTINEZ Alex

NOGUER Dal

VIRENFELDT Johannes

HANSEN Ramsus hjordt

LIVBJERG Mathias

25 127 128 |4 Bs 133 |6 122 31 |0 o lycc
SILVER [213.00 281.00 1,5 1157 00|28.00 |24.00 [35-66 133-66|26.00 22.00|31.00 20.00 | 10.00

39 46 129 |36 4+ 31 16 126 |16 |5 21 |SUEDE
SILVER 1219.001306.00 59 1|46 00 129.00 36.00 44-66 31.00 16.00 26.00 16.005.00 121.00

22 |17 40 |28 28 |25 |35 17 24 24 | BNF |CV BOUCLES SEINE
SILVER [220.001307.00 22.00117.00 46660 28.00 28.00|25.0035.0017.00|24.00 24.00 4766

35 3 30 31 35 39 27 16 6 28 18 ALLEMAGNE
SILVER [226.001302.00 35.00 3766 30.00|31.00 35.00 39-66 27.00 16.006.00 28.00 18.00

42 23 36 20 36 4 21 |25 37 34 4 ESPAGNE
SILVER 236.001319.00 42-:00 23.0036.0020.0036.00 |44-66 21.00 |25.0037.00 34.00 |4.00

26 32 35 42 33 25 14 13 4 39 29 CNPAYS DROUAIS
SILVER [246.001325.00 26.0032.0035.00 42-66 33.00 25.00 14.00 13.00 |4466 39.00 29.00

25 135 138 |24 131 135 132 133 |34 |16 120 |CVPYLASM
SILVER 1250.001323.00 5 1 |35 06|3866 124.00 31.00(35.00132.00 33.00|34.00 | 16.00 20.00

43 42 39 37 46 |36 24 |24 8 37 16 ETOILE AUXONNAISE

SILVER (253.001342.00 5 515 00(39.00 137.00 46-66|36.00 24.0024.00 18.00 137.006.00

29 38 35 33 46 |26 |31 [37 29 |7 32 |ITALIE
SILVER 259.001337.00 29.00138-:6635.00|33.00 46-6026.00 31.0037.00{29.00 7.00 32.00

36 36 3% 36 3% (33 22 12 33 18 34 |SRBREST
SILVER 260.001335.00 36.00(36.00 3766 |36.00 3560 33.0022.00 12.00|33.00 18.00 34.00

28 125 128 |37 43 134 |37 134 127 |22 127 |ESPAGNE
SILVER |262.001342.00 ¢ 1155 00(28.00 137200 143-60|34.00137.00 34.00(27.00 22.00 27.00

33 DNE 45 42 139 35 18 127 17 |26 126 |ESPAGNE
SILVER 1263.001356.00 5 1|10 06|45-96 42.0039.00(35.00 18.00 27.00|17.00 26.00 26.00

34 |31 24 35 34 21 28 32 30 (29 36 |SUEDE
SILVER [263.001334.00 34.00(31.00124.00 |35-66 34.0021.00 |28.0032.00 30.00 |29.00 36-60

38. 38 37 43 31 [24 |6 38 138 21 |39 DANEMARK
SILVER 271.001353.00 38.00(38.0037.00 4366 31.00 24.00|6.00 38.00 38.00 21.00 39-60

43 44 33 32 137 BEP 20 123 |44 42 2 |DANEMARK
SILVER 1276.001368.00 /% 1|14 09133.00132.00|37.00 48-60|20.00 23.0044.00 42.00 1 2.00


http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1032998Q
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1048833K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1040898U
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0548078Q
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0010826C
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1074436E

Penalties and redress : 42 (12 BFD; 3 DNC; 14 DNF; 3 DPI; 3 DSQ; 7 OCS; )

[Retour début de page]

CHENAIS Alain ARDILEY Georges
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury



http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0377289K
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0369513K
https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&view=bsp&ver=1qygpcgurkovy#122d68948437a671_BR_MENU
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=0187215R
http://www.ffvoile.net/ffv/sportif/ClmtCoureurFiche.asp?clid=1057493F
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